
10/9/2018 12:35:51

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
2 FRASIER LOYCE DR / JANE ST 1 7:03
2 FRASIER LOYCE DR / VICKIE DR 2 7:04
2 FRASIER LOYCE DR / NORTH PARKWAY 3 7:05
2 FRASIER SYBIL DR / LUCILLE DR 4 7:08
2 FRASIER WOODLAWN PKWY / BLUEFIELD RD 5 7:10
2 FRASIER WOODLAWN PKWY / PORTSMOUTH DR 6 7:11

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
12 FRASIER GOLDEN GROVE DR / WICHITA DR 1 7:23
12 FRASIER CHOCTAW DR / GOLDEN GROVE DR 2 7:24
12 FRASIER OXFORD PL / SOUTH PARKWAY 3 7:25
12 FRASIER BRADFORD PL / DUBLIN TRL                                                         4 7:25
12 FRASIER FORTY 200 APTS @ SAMUELL BLVD (2nd ENTRANCE) 6 7:32

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION                   STOP AM
23 FRASIER ARROYO VISTA APTS @ HICKORY TREE RD (HICKORY TREE RD ENTRANCE) 1 7:25
23 FRASIER SPRINGLAKE DR / W BRUTON RD 2 7:26
23 FRASIER ALLEN DR / CEDARCREST DR 3 7:28
23 FRASIER CEDARCREST DR / SPRINGCREST DR 4 7:29
23 FRASIER DEVELON DR / POPLAR                                   5 7:30

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
38 FRASIER POTTER LN / HICKORY TREE RD                                           1 7:15
38 FRASIER HOOPS LN / HICKORY TREE RD                                            2 7:16
38 FRASIER RODNEY LN / JAMES DR                          3 7:17
38 FRASIER RODNEY LN / AVERY LN                                                     4 7:18
38 FRASIER W BRUTON RD / HANEY LN                                                      5 7:19
38 FRASIER PEACHTREE / POTTER 6 7:20

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
72 FRASIER AVIS ST / BRIARWOOD DR 1 7:29
72 FRASIER NAROBI PL / ATHENS DR                                  2 7:32
72 FRASIER LAKE JUNE RD / SHEILAH DR                        3 7:34
72 FRASIER PEACHTREE RD / MCBRIDE ST                         4 7:36
72 FRASIER PEACHTREE RD / BLOSSOM CIR      5 7:38

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
139 FRASIER TRI POINTE SQ APTS @ SAMUELL BLVD (1st ENTRANCE) 1 7:30
139 FRASIER BRUTON / MELTON 2 7:48
139 FRASIER RODEO CENTER / POTTER (inactive, please call to activate)
139 FRASIER PEACHTREE APT @ 1402 S PEACHTREE (inactive, please call to activate)
139 FRASIER PEACH TREE / POTTER (inactive, please call to activate)

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM



10/9/2018 12:35:51

141 FRASIER EDGEMONT DR / NAROBI PL 1 7:26
141 FRASIER EDGEMONT DR / AVIS ST 2 7:29
141 FRASIER SPRINGLAKE DR / WOODCREST DR 3 7:33


